

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12028/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2008 in CWP No.11243/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDRARSHAN KUMAR KATHPAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 26601 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31545 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29973 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28960 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26587 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8090 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8093 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8094 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8096 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 8104 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8106 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8109 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8110 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23553 of 2012

(With appln(s) for C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39304 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16458 of 2009

(With office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16461 of 2009

(With office report)

- 2 -

SLP(C) NO. 5430 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8962 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9029 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

Mr. Manish Garg, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal K. Ganguli, Adv.
Ms. Soomi Kundu, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Anurag Rsana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matters on 14th February, 2014.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER